
Attaché insert - 40626

Product description

A practical folder for documents and working utensils, 

it is made of hard-wearing fabric and is for fitting by 

the customer.

Simple assembly.

Self-adhesive design.

Compatible with the K 424 XC, K 470, Eurobox and 

ZARGES Box series.

Product features

Compatible with interior 
dimensions from

 × 

Dimensions

430 mm × 290 mm 
× 40 mm

Fits length from

550 mm

Fits width from

350 mm

Length

430 mm

Suitable for

40701-40706, 
40709, 
40861-40863, 
40877, 
41811-41815

Weight

0.7 kg

Width

290 mm

More information about the product, accessories and spare parts:
https://www.zarges.com/uk/products/attache-insert-40626
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